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UIL	
University	Interscholastic	League		
Web:	www.uiltexas.org	
Jana	Riggins,	Speech	and	Debate	Director	
Box	8028	
Austin,	Texas	78713	
(512)	471-5883	|	jriggins@uiltexas.org	
	
	
TSCA	
Texas	Speech	Communication	Association	
Web:	www.etsca.com	
Mellessa	Denny,	Executive	Secretary	
Amarillo	High	School	
4225	Danbury	
Amarillo,	Texas	79109	
(806)	326-2049	|	mellessa.denny@amaisd.org	
	
	
TFA	
Texas	Forensics	Association		
Web:	www.txfa.org	
Nathaniel	Council,	President	
Pampa	High	School	
(806)	282-1922	|	Nathaniel.council@pampaisd.net	
	 	
	 Region	1	Representative		
	 Kelsey	Vincent	
	 Bushland	High	School	

Kelsey.vincent@bushlandisd.net	
	
	
Region	2	Representative	
Aaron	Timmons	
Greenhill	School	
tfaregion2rep@gmail.com	
	
	
Region	3	Representative		
Davy	Holmes	
Dripping	Springs	High	School	
davy.holmes@dsisdtx.us	
	
	
Region	4	Representative		
Ryan	Hennessey	
Cy	Fair	ISD	
ryan.hennessey@cfisd.net	
	
	

	 Region	5	Representative		
	 Kim	Falco	
	 Franklin	High	School		
	 krfalco@episd.org	
	
	
NFHS	
National	Federation	of	State	H.S.	Associations	
Web:	www.nfhs.org	
	 James	Weaver,	Dir	of	Performing	Arts	&	Sports	
	 Jweaver@nfhs.org	
	
	
NCA		
National	Communication	Association		
Web:	www.natcom.org	
(206)	464-4622	
inbox@natcom.org	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
NSDA	
National	Speech	and	Debate	Association		
Web:	www.speechanddebate.org	
J.	Scott	Wunn,	Executive	Director		
6600	Westown	Parkway	Suite	270,	West	Des	Moines,	IA	50266	
(920)	748-6206	|	info@speechanddebate.org	
	

Central	Texas	District		
	 Preston	Stolte	Chair	
	 Churchill	High	School		
	 s.stolte33@gmail.com	
	
	 East	Texas	District	
	 Ryan	Hennessey,	Chair	
	 Jersey	Village	HS	-	(281)	807-8645	
	 ryan.hennessey@cfisd.net	
	
	 Gulf	Coast	District		
	 Noah	Recker,	Chair	
	 La	Vernia	HS	-		
	 noah.recker@lvisd.org	
	
	 Heart	of	Texas	District	
	 Kirsten	Nash,	Chair	
	 Hendrickson	HS	-	(512)	773-9790	
	 Kirsten.nash@pfisd.net	
	
	 LBJ	District	
	 Brenden	Dimmig,	Chair		
	 Melissa	High	School	-		
	 Brendendimmig1995@gmail.com	
	
	 Lone	Star	District	
	 Robert	Shepard,	Chair	
	 Plano	Sr.	HS	-	(214)	450-8979	
	 robert.shepard@pisd.edu	
	 	
	 North	Texas	Longhorns	District	
	 David	Huston,	Chair		
	 Plano	Jasper	High	School	-	(214)	392-0128	
	 Dave.huston@pisd.edu	
	
	 South	Texas	District		
	 Jay	Stubbs,	Chair	
	 Bellaire	High	School	-	(281)	704-7765	
	 newbellairedebate@gmail.com	
	
	 Space	City	District		
	 Perry	Beard,	Chair	
	 Cy-Fair	High	School	-	(713)	569-0561	
	 Vincent.beard@cfisd.net	
	
	 Tall	Cotton	District	
	 Mellessa	Denny,	Chair	
	 Amarillo	High	School	-	(806)	236-0190	
	 Mellessa.denny@amaisd.org	
	
	 UIL	District		
	 Rory	McKenzie,	Chair		

Lindale	High	School	-	(903)	245-9150	
	 mckenziera@lisdeagles.net	
	
	 West	Texas	District	
	 Irene	Gardea,	Chair		
	 El	Paso	Horizon	High	School		
	 Irene.gardea@clint.net	
	
	 Yellow	Rose		
	 Chris	Mosmeyer,	Chair		
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	 Holy	Trinity	Catholic	High	School	–	(254)	421-6471	
	 cmosmeyer@holytrinitychs.org	
	


